
FEBRUARY, 2020

Date

Permit SQ Feet

Number Floor

2/10/2020

19102578

2/7/2020

20100294

2/18/2020

20100600

Address Owner Contractor

Occupancy / Application Tax Map, Including Lots/Parcels C.T. / Architect Cost

4780  KEMP RD  CITY OF DURHAM HAREN CONSTRUCTION CO INC 15,256,156.00

0860-02-77-4884 19  

5325  OLD OXFORD RD  MERCK & CO INC Jacobs Project Management Co. 1,425,119.00

Utility  New 0749-57-04-6559 18.05  

Durham City-County Inspections Department

New Non-Residential

Jurisdiction:  COUNTY

Factory Industrial (2)  New 0845-02-58-9335 21  

2511  ELLIS RD  ELLIS ROAD RESIDENTIAL TWO LP Halle Building Group LP 26,660.00

Factory Industrial (2)  New


