FEBRUARY, 2020

Durham City-County Inspections Department

New Non-Residential Jurisdiction: COUNTY

Date				
Permit	Address	Owner	Contractor	SQ Feet
Number	Occupancy / Application	Tax Map, Including Lots/Parcels	C.T. / Architect	Floor Cost
2/10/2020	4780 KEMP RD	CITY OF DURHAM	HAREN CONSTRUCTION CO INC	15,256,156.00
19102578	Factory Industrial (2) New	0860-02-77-4884	19	
2/7/2020	5325 OLD OXFORD RD	MERCK & CO INC	Jacobs Project Management Co.	1,425,119.00
20100294	Factory Industrial (2) New	0845-02-58-9335	21	
2/18/2020	2511 ELLIS RD	ELLIS ROAD RESIDENTIAL TWO LP	Halle Building Group LP	26,660.00
20100600	Utility New	0749-57-04-6559	18.05	